FN7376 Rev 2.00 Page 1 of 8
January 31, 2005
FN7376
Rev 2.00
January 31, 2005
EL5001
6-Channel Clock Driver
 DATASHEET

• CCD driving
• Level shifters
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. # PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL5001IL 20-Pin QFN
(4mm x 4mm)
- MDP0046 EL5001IRE 20-Pin
HTSSOP
- MDP0048
EL5001IL-T7 20-Pin QFN
(4mm x 4mm)
7” MDP0046 EL5001IRE-T7 20-Pin
HTSSOP
7” MDP0048
EL5001IL-T13 20-Pin QFN
(4mm x 4mm)
13” MDP0046 EL5001IRE-T13 20-Pin
HTSSOP
13” MDP0048
EL5001ILZ
(See Note)
20-Pin QFN
(4mm x 4mm)
(Pb-Free)
- MDP0046 EL5001IREZ
(See Note)
20-Pin
HTSSOP
(Pb-Free)
- MDP0048
EL5001ILZ-T7
(See Note)
20-Pin QFN
(4mm x 4mm)
(Pb-Free)
7” MDP0046 EL5001IREZ-T7
(See Note)
20-Pin
HTSSOP
(Pb-Free)
7” MDP0048
EL5001ILZ-T13
(See Note)
20-Pin QFN
(4mm x 4mm)
(Pb-Free)
13” MDP0046 EL5001IREZ-T13
(See Note)
20-Pin
HTSSOP
(Pb-Free)